

Name of work-

1

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
		1st on A/C BILL				
		Name of work - Postapur				
		Gaohua po Kharg se				
		Bhishambharpur Bimany school.				
		Agency — Randhri Kuma				
		Agreement No				
		— 15/2023-24				

Date of work order-

21-01-2024

Date of Comp- 20/01/2025

(1) clearing & Grubbing tree road land area

8x 30x 6.90 = 1656.00m

8x 30x 6.90 = 1656.00m

8x 30x 7.00 = 1680.00

8x 30x 7.00 = 1680.00

8x 30x 7.00 = 1680.00

5x 30x 7.00 = 1050.00

2x 30x 6.80 = 408.00

Continuation

or 0.981 Hec.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
		ABSTRACT OF COST				
① clearing & grubbing of the road land all						
city vide P.M.B p-①						
= 0.981 Hae						
@ Rs 75 573.34/Ha						
					Rs 74137 =	
② excavation of road way in soil all						
deep 2						
city vide P.M.B						
p-②/2						
= 15 co m						
@ Rs 103.961/m ³					Rs 1559 =	
③ cost of embankment with material obtained from Road way cutting all						
city vide P.M.B						
p-②/2						
900 m ³						
@ Rs 81.261/m ³					Rs 731 =	
					76427 =	
					1	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Const & embankment borrow pit dead up to 100 m.					
Qty vide TMB P-(4)(i)					
= 1458.54 m ³					
@ 195.89/m ³					285713=
(5) Const of embankment lead up to 1000 m.					
Qty vide TMB					
P-(4)(ii)					1224=
= 364.63 m ³					
@ 260.88/m ³					95125=
(6) Const of sub grade earthwork should be all comp sub					
Qty vide TMB P-(6)					
= 4342.33 m ³					051055=
@ 264.42/m ³					1148199=
(7) Const of granular sub base all comp sub Gravelly-I					
Qty vide TMB P-(7)					
= 958.55 m ³					521055=
Qty vide TMB					
P-(8) = 21.70 m ³					
980.25 m ³					

Continuation

BS 1605464=0

Continuation pg 62,97788=

Continuation **863363072**

BFB 6336307

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

14

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ P 7594.08] 28				B	69638 =
(16) P/V 2 fix 1000mm d-9					
29 NP3 HP all					
fly vide TMB P(13)					
= 15.0 m					
@ B 7735.65 m				B	116035 =
				B	6521380 =
Add 1% Labour cost				B	65220 =
				B	65220 =
Add 18% GST				B	1173756 =
				B	7761156 =
Add SF 10%				B	115272 =
TMB P-(15)				B	7876428 =
Less 13.050% Reto				B	1063318 =
				B	6813110 =
Call					
19/3/24					
19/03/2024					

Continuation

